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Welcome to a new era
Yes, a NEW NANO ERA, with capital letters. That is 
exactly what we have achieved after more than 1 year 
of engineering work, design and patents to further in-
crease the superiority of our Nano Indestructible co-
llection.

For unstoppable boys and girls, Nano Indestructible!

MAXIMUM
FLEXIBILITY

ADAPTABLE 
TEMPLE TIPS

HIPOALERGENICIMITATING
THE PERFECTION

OF NATURE
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“NANO 3.0, GLASSES
FOR CHILDREN
OF THE FUTURE”

*ONLY AVAILABLE ON REPLAY, CREW, ARCADE AND FANGAME MODELS

The Nano Indestructible frames have 
evolved thanks to their updated de-
sign and technical improvements that 
have resulted in their new version 3.0, 
maintaining the essence “Nano”.

New “52” hinge: 
Softer and curved shapes, much more resistant and comfortable!
Double material pieces: 
Siliflex + TPE

New rod: 
Double injection part for perfect finish and solid melting between 
materials.*

Perfect front-rod alignment: 
Reduction of the tension of the rods to improve the alignment be-
tween them and the front.

Adjustable pantoscopic angle: 
Perfect fit thanks to the Siliflex core and the high recovery capacity 
of the new “52” hinge.

Rubber soft nose pads (According to reference).

New coupling for the strap: double material pieces (Siliflex + TPE) 
more ergonomic and flexible.

And of course, they include elastic strap and mini-strap for a per-
fect fit!

New measuring system for frames according 
to DIN EN ISO 8624 (p. 30)



SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY
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SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY 3.0  SLEEK REPLAY42mm
44mm
46mm

120mm
120mm
133mm

30mm
31mm
32mm

12mm
13mm
14mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0

4

CALIBER
42 (1-3 years)
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references

BI-COLOR TURQUOISE/MINT
44:NAO3090644  46:NAO3090646

CRYSTAL BLUE/BLUE
42:NAO3090742  44:NAO3090744  46:NAO3090746

CRYSTAL CORAL/GREEN
42:NAO3090342  44:NAO3090344  46:NAO3090346

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/KHAKI
44:NAO3090444  46:NAO3090446

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
42:NAO3090542  44:NAO3090544  46:NAO3090546

CRYSTAL DARK RED/BLUE
42:NAO3090142  44:NAO3090144  46:NAO3090146

CRYSTAL NAVY/ORANGE
42:NAO3090242  44:NAO3090244  46:NAO3090246



CLIPPING  CLIPPING  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.042mm
44mm
46mm

117mm
117mm
135mm

32mm
33mm
34mm

13mm
14mm
14mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
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CALIBER
42 (1-3 years)
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)

CRYSTAL RED/NAVY
42:NAO3140542  44:NAO3140544  46:NAO3140546

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/GREEN
42:NAO3140642  44:NAO3140644  46:NAO3140646

CRYSTAL NAVY/TURQUOISE
42:NAO3140242  44:NAO3140244  46:NAO3140246

CRYSTAL PINK/LIGHT PINK
42:NAO3140342  44:NAO3140344  46:NAO3140346

CRYSTAL BLUE/BLUE
42:NAO3140442  44:NAO3140444  46:NAO3140446

CRYSTAL VIOLET/PURPLE
42:NAO3140142  44:NAO3140144  46:NAO3140146

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



CLIPPING  CLIPPING  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0  CLIPPING 3.0
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CAMPER 3.0  CAMPER 3.0  CAMPER 3.0  CAMPER      3.0  SPRITE 3.0  SPRITE 3.0  SPRITE 3.0  SPRITE 3.042mm
44mm
46mm
48mm

117mm
117mm
135mm
135mm

30mm
32mm
33mm
34mm

12mm
13mm
14mm
14mm

N
A
N
O

 3
.0
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BI-COLOR BLACK/GREEN
44:NAO3040844  46:NAO3040846  48:NAO3040848

CRYSTAL BLACK/BLACK
44:NAO3040344  46:NAO3040346  48:NAO3040348

CALIBER
42 (1-3 years)
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/BLUE
42:NAO3040742  44:NAO3040744  46:NAO3040746  
48:NAO3040748

DARK CRYSTAL RED/NAVY
42:NAO3040442  44:NAO3040444  46:NAO3040446  
48:NAO3040448

CRYSTAL NAVY/BLUE
44:NAO3040544  46:NAO3040546  48:NAO3040548

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/FUCHSIA
42:NAO3040642  44:NAO3040644  46:NAO3040646  
48:NAO3040648

CRYSTAL PURPLE/PINK
44:NAO3040244  46:NAO3040246  48:NAO3040248

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/RASPBERRY
42:NAO3040142  44:NAO3040144  46:NAO3040146  
48:NAO3040148

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



CAMPER 3.0  CAMPER 3.0  CAMPER 3.0  CAMPER      3.0  SPRITE 3.0  SPRITE 3.0  SPRITE 3.0  SPRITE 3.044mm
46mm

120mm
132mm

35mm
38mm

13mm
14mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
8

R U B B E R  S O F T  N O S E  PA D S 

CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)

BI-COLOR MATT BLUE/BLUE
44:NAO3060544  46:NAO3060546

BI-COLOR PINK/PURPLE
44:NAO3060644  46:NAO3060646

CRYSTAL PINK/MATT TURQUOISE
44:NAO3060244  46:NAO3060246

CRYSTAL NAVY/ORANGE
44:NAO3060344  46:NAO3060346

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/RASPBERRY
44:NAO3060444  46:NAO3060446

CRYSTAL NAVY/MATT ORANGE
44:NAO3060144  46:NAO3060146

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0
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REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.0  REPLAY 3.044mm
46mm

116mm
133mm

31mm
32mm

13mm
14mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
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CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)

BI-COLOR PURPLE/PINK
44:NAO3000744  46:NAO3000746

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/YELLOW
44:NAO3000844  46:NAO3000846

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/RASPBERRY
44:NAO3000444  46:NAO3000446

MATT  BLACK/BLACK
44:NAO3000544  46:NAO3000546

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/ORANGE
44:NAO3000644  46:NAO3000646

CRYSTAL NAVY/RED
44:NAO3000344  46:NAO3000346

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
44:NAO3000144  46:NAO3000146

CRYSTAL BLUE/BLUE
44:NAO3000244  46:NAO3000246

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



SLEEK-CREW 3.0  SLEEK-CREW 3.0  SLEEK-CREW 3.044mm
46mm
48mm

120mm
133mm
133mm

31mm
32mm
33mm

13mm
14mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3
.0
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CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

CRYSTAL BLUE/GREEN
44:NAO3100644  46:NAO3100646  48:NAO3100648

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/ORANGE
44:NAO3100744  46:NAO3100746  48:NAO3100748

CRYSTAL RED/BLUE
44:NAO3100344  46:NAO3100346  48:NAO3100348

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
44:NAO3100444  46:NAO3100446  48:NAO3100448

BI-COLOR MATTE BLACK/KHAKI
44:NAO3100544  46:NAO3100546  48:NAO3100548

CRYSTAL BLUE/MUSTARD
44:NAO3100144  46:NAO3100146  48:NAO3100148

CRYSTAL CORAL/BLUE
44:NAO3100244  46:NAO3100246  48:NAO3100248

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



GAIKAI 3.0  GAIKAI 3.0  GAIKAI 3.0  GAIKAI 3.0  45mm
47mm
49mm

123mm
136mm
136mm

34mm
35mm
36mm

13mm
14mm
14mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
12

CALIBER
45 (4-6 years)
47 (6-8 years)
49 (8-12 years)

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/GREEN
45:NAO3050545  47:NAO3050547  49:NAO3050549

BI-COLOR MATT BLACK/BLUE
45:NAO3050645  47:NAO3050647  49:NAO3050649

CRYSTAL NAVY/BLUE
45:NAO3050245  47:NAO3050247  49:NAO3050249

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/FUCHSIA
45:NAO3050345  47:NAO3050347  49:NAO3050349

BI-COLOR BLACK/PINK
45:NAO3050445  47:NAO3050447  49:NAO3050449

CRYSTAL RED/BLACK
45:NAO3050145  47:NAO3050147  49:NAO3050149

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0
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FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.0  FLICKER 3.044mm
46mm
48mm

120mm
132mm
132mm

37mm
39mm
40mm

14mm
14mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
14

CALIBER
44 (4-6 years)
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

CRYSTAL BLUE/ORANGE
44:NAO3180544  46:NAO3180546  48:NAO3180548

CRYSTAL NAVY/PINK
44:NAO3180644  46:NAO3180646  48:NAO3180648

CRYSTAL RED/DARK RED
44:NAO3180244  46:NAO3180246  48:NAO3180248

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/GREEN
44:NAO3180344  46:NAO3180346  48:NAO3180348

MATTE BLACK/TURQUOISE
44:NAO3180444  46:NAO3180446  48:NAO3180448

MATTE NAVY/LIGHT BLUE
44:NAO3180144  46:NAO3180146  48:NAO3180148

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0
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CRYSTAL NAVY/WHITE
46:NAO3020346  48:NAO3020348

MATT BLACK/TURQUOISE
46:NAO3020446  48:NAO3020448

CRYSTAL PINK/PINK
46:NAO3020146  48:NAO3020148



CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.0  CREW 3.046mm
48mm

133mm
133mm

32mm
33mm

14mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0

16

CALIBER
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

BI-COLOR BLACK/FUCHSIA
46:NAO3020746  48:NAO3020748

BI-COLOR MATT BLACK/
YELLOW
46:NAO3021046  48:NAO3021048 

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/BLUE
46:NAO3020846  48:NAO3020848

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/MAUVE
46:NAO3020946  48:NAO3020948

CRYSTAL BLACK/BLACK
46:NAO3020546  48:NAO3020548

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/ORANGE
46:NAO3020646  48:NAO3020648

CRYSTAL BLUE/GREEN
46:NAO3020246  48:NAO3020248

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.046mm
48mm

132mm
132mm

36mm
38mm

14mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0

17

CALIBER
46 (6-8 years)
48 (8-12 years)

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/PINK
46:NAO3070546  48:NAO3070548

BI-COLOR BLACK/BLUE
46:NAO3070646  48:NAO3070648

CRYSTAL NAVY/ORANGE
46:NAO3070246  48:NAO3070248

CRYSTAL NAVY/TURQUOISE
46:NAO3070346  48:NAO3070348

CRYSTAL BLACK/PINK
46:NAO3070446  48:NAO3070448

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/GREEN
46:NAO3070146  48:NAO3070148

R U B B E R  S O F T  N O S E  PA D S 

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0  PIXEL 3.0
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MIMI 3.0  MIMI 3.0  MIMI 3.0  MIMI 3.0  MIMI 3.048mm
50mm

132mm
132mm

39mm
40mm

15mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3
.0

19

BI-COLOR CORAL/PEACH
48:NAO3120648  50:NAO3120650

BI-COLOR LILAC/VIOLET
48:NAO3120548  50:NAO3120550

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)

BI-COLOR BLACK/PURPLE
48:NAO3120748  50:NAO3120750

BI-COLOR MATTE TURQUOISE/MINT
48:NAO3120348  50:NAO3120350

BI-COLOR BLACK/RASPBERRY
48:NAO3120448  50:NAO3120450

BI-COLOR MATTE RASPBERRY/PINK
48:NAO3120148  50:NAO3120150

BI-COLOR PINK/PINK
48:NAO3120248  50:NAO3120250

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



ARCADE 3.0  ARCADE 3.0  ARCADE 3.0  ARCADE 3.0  48mm
50mm

133mm
133mm

34mm
35mm

15mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0

20

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)

BI-COLOR BLACK/BLUE
48:NAO3010748  50:NAO3010750

BI-COLOR MATT BLACK/GREEN
48:NAO3010848  50:NAO3010850

CRYSTAL BLACK/BLACK
48:NAO3010448  50:NAO3010450

CRYSTAL PURPLE/PINK
48:NAO3010548  50:NAO3010550

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/FUCHSIA
48:NAO3010648  50:NAO3010650

RASPBERRY CRYSTAL/BLACK
48:NAO3010348  50:NAO3010350

CRYSTAL BLUE/GREEN
48:NAO3010148  50:NAO3010150

CRYSTAL NAVY/NAVY
48:NAO3010248  50:NAO3010250

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



SLEEK ARCADE 3.0  SLEEK ARCADE 3.0  SLEEK ARCADE 3.048mm
50mm

133mm
133mm

34mm
35mm

15mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3
.0
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CRYSTAL PURPLE/PINK
48:NAO3110148  50:NAO3110150

CRYSTAL NAVY/NAVY
48:NAO3110248  50:NAO3110250

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)

BI-COLOR MATTE BLACK/MINT
48:NAO3110648  50:NAO3110650

BI-COLOR BLACK/VIOLET
48:NAO3110748  50:NAO3110750

MATTE GREY/LIME
48:NAO3110348  50:NAO3110350

BI-COLOR CRYSTAL KHAKI/NAVY
48:NAO3110448  50:NAO3110450

BI-COLOR BLACK/BLUE
48:NAO3110548  50:NAO3110550

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



GRAN TURISMO 3.0  GRAN TURISMO 3.0  GRAN  48mm
50mm

133mm
133mm

42mm
43mm

15mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0

22

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)

BI-COLOR BLACK/KHAKI
48:NAO3130748  50:NAO3130750

BI-COLOR MATTE SATIN BLACK/BLUE
48:NAO3130848  50:NAO3130850

CRYSTAL NAVY/NAVY
48:NAO3130448  50:NAO3130450

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/RASPBERRY
48:NAO3130548  50:NAO3130550

CRYSTAL DARK RED/BLUE
48:NAO3130648  50:NAO3130650

CRYSTAL GREY/RED
48:NAO3130348  50:NAO3130350

CRYSTAL BLUE TORTOISE SHELL/BLACK
48:NAO3130148  50:NAO3130150

CRYSTAL PINK TORTOISE SHELL/BLACK
48:NAO3130248  50:NAO3130250

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



  POWER UP 3.0  POWER UP 3.0  POWER UP 3.0  POWER UP 3.048mm
50mm

132mm
132mm

37mm
39mm

15mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3
.0
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BI-COLOR MATT KHAKI/KHAKI
48:NAO3080448  50:NAO3080450

MATT NAVY/NAVY
48:NAO3080248  50:NAO3080250

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/BLACK
48: NAO3080648  50:NAO3080650

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/PINK
48:NAO3080748  50:NAO3080750

MATT BLACK/BLACK
48:NAO3080348  50:NAO3080350

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/CYAN
48:NAO3080548  50:NAO3080550

MATT BLACK/BLUE
48:NAO3080148  50:NAO3080150

R U B B E R  S O F T  N O S E  PA D S 

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



GLITCH 3.0  GLITCH 3.0  GLITCH 3.0  GLITCH 3.048mm
50mm
52mm

133mm
133mm
143mm

41mm
43mm
45mm

16mm
17mm
17mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
24

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)
52 (14-16 years)

BI-COLOR NAVY/GARNET/PINK
48:NAO3150548  50:NAO3150550  52:NAO3150552

BI-COLOR BLACK/RASPBERRY
48:NAO3150648  50:NAO3150650  52:NAO3150652

CRYSTAL PURPLE/BLACK
48:NAO3150248  50:NAO3150250  52:NAO3150252

CRYSTAL RASPBERRY/PINK
48:NAO3150348  50:NAO3150350  52:NAO3150352

CRYSTAL BLACK/BLUE
48:NAO3150448  50:NAO3150450  52:NAO3150452

CRYSTAL NAVY/GREEN
48:NAO3150148  50:NAO3150150  52:NAO3150152

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST  3.0 QUEST 3.0 QUEST 3.0
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QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST 3.0  QUEST  3.0 QUEST 3.0 QUEST 3.048mm
50mm
52mm

133mm
133mm
143mm

39mm
40mm
41mm

14mm
15mm
16mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0
26

CALIBER
48 (8-12 years)
50 (12-14 years)
52 (14-16 years)

BI-COLOR NAVY/BLUE/GREY
48:NAO3160548  50:NAO3160550  52:NAO3160552

BI-COLOR DARK RASPBERRY/
MAGENTA/NAVY
48:NAO3160648  50:NAO3160650  52:NAO3160652

CRYSTAL PURPLE/PINK
48:NAO3160248  50:NAO3160250  52:NAO3160252

MATTE DARK GREY/RED/BLUE
48:NAO3160348  50:NAO3160350  52:NAO3160352

MATTE NAVY/BLUE/YELLOW
48:NAO3160448  50:NAO3160450  52:NAO3160452

MATTE BLACK/TURQUOISE
48:NAO3160148  50:NAO3160150  52:NAO3160152

Elastic strap and mini-strap 
include in all references



FANGAME 3.0  FANGAME 3.0  FANGAME 3.050mm
52mm

133mm
133mm

34mm
35mm

15mm
15mm

N
A
N
O

 3
.0
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CALIBER
50 (12-14 years)
52 (14-16 years)

MATT BLACK/BLACK
50:NAO3030250  52:NAO3030252

BI-COLOR MATT BLACK/YELLOW
50:NAO3030850  52:NAO3030852

BI-COLOR MATT PURPLE/LILAC
50: NAO3030350  52:NAO3030352

BI-COLOR BLACK/PURPLE
50:NAO3030750  52:NAO3030752

BI-COLOR MATT BLACK/ORANGE
50:NAO3030650  52:NAO3030652

BI-COLOR MATT NAVY/CYAN
50:NAO3030450  52:NAO3030452

BI-COLOR MATT BLACK/GREEN
50:NAO3030550  52:NAO3030552

CRYSTAL NAVY/NAVY
50:NAO3030150  52:NAO3030152

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references



FANBOY 3.0  FANBOY 3.0  FANBOY 3.0  FANBOY 3.052mm
54mm

148mm
148mm

38mm
39mm

15mm
16mm

N
A
N
O

 3.0

28

MATTE BLACK/BLACK
52:NAO3170152  54:NAO3170154

CALIBER
52 (14-16 years)
54 (+16 years)

MATTE BLACK/DARK RED
52:NAO3170452  54:NAO3170454

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/BLUE
52:NAO3170752  54:NAO3170754

BI-COLOR MATTE NAVY/MUSTARD
52:NAO3170852  54:NAO3170854

CRYSTAL NAVY/ORANGE
52:NAO3170552  54:NAO3170554

MATTE BLUE/GREY/ORANGE
52:NAO3170652  54:NAO3170654

CRYSTAL BLACK/GREEN
52:NAO3170352  54:NAO3170354

CRYSTAL DARK RED/NAVY
52:NAO3170252  54:NAO3170254

Elastic strap and 
mini-strap include 
in all references
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NanoVista-Spain mod.CREW  3.0

NAO3020146      46   14  133

L

30

L

SYSTEM OF MEASURES FROM 
PREVIOUS CATALOGUESNEW MEASURING SYSTEM

According to DIN EN ISO 8624 (Boxing System)

NEW MEASURING SYSTEM NEW
The new NANO 3.0 collection complies with the DIN EN ISO 8624 
standard for measuring the different parts of the glasses.

Bridge 
width Caliber

Height

MEASURES INCLUDING THE BEZEL’S DEPTH

ROD IN EXTENSION PERPENDICULAR TO THE FRONTTOTAL MEASUREMENT WITH STRAIGHT TEMPLE TIP AND SEMI-BENT HINGE

Same model name with 3.0 at the end

Arrow to indicate if there are larger or smaller sizes 
of the same model or color

New measurements according to ISO regulation

Model number
Caliber

Color
Collection number

ROD LENGTH

NEW NAMES AND REFERENCES

Bridge 
width Caliber

Height

WITHOUT INCLUDING THE BEZEL’S DEPTH

ROD LENGTH

New model
names and
references!



nano-vista.com gvo-optic.comnano-vista.com

Made by Nanovista (Spain)

Phone:  +34 600 514  183
email: info@gvo-optic.com
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Authorized distributor: CATN01EN

Indestructible Video


